
2019 Masters Track Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Glenn Vigar Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Tuesday, April 09 2019 10:27:11pm
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Event 97a: Team Pursuit Men All Ages Bronze Final
12 Laps - Result

1. UQ 3:27.784
92 Chris WEIER (University of Queensland CC) MMAS3
90 Craig O'CONNELL (University of Queensland CC) MMAS3
89 Peter NOWILL (University of Queensland CC) MMAS3
91 Sheldon OLIVIER (University of Queensland CC) MMAS3

Lap 1 23.692 23.692 (1)
Lap 3 32.293 55.986 (1)
Lap 4 16.350 1:12.336 (1)
Lap 5 17.001 1:29.338 (1)
Lap 6 16.844 1:46.182 (1)
Lap 7 16.765 2:02.948 (1)
Lap 8 16.938 2:19.886 (1)
Lap 9 17.097 2:36.984 (1)

Lap 10 16.598 2:53.583 (1)
Lap 11 17.218 3:10.801 (1)
Lap 12 16.982 3:27.784 (1)

2. Balmoral CC 3:32.568 +4.78
73 Gabriel YATES (Balmoral Cycle Club) MMAS2

181 Dave MCADAM (Balmoral CC) MMAS3
54 Nicholas BANKS-WATSON (Balmoral Cycle Club) MMAS1

144 Graeme WARD (Balmoral Cycle Club) MMAS6
Lap 1 24.943 24.943 (2)
Lap 3 33.513 58.457 (2)
Lap 4 16.896 1:15.354 (2)
Lap 5 16.441 1:31.795 (2)
Lap 6 16.627 1:48.423 (2)
Lap 7 16.717 2:05.141 (2)
Lap 8 17.593 2:22.734 (2)
Lap 9 17.911 2:40.646 (2)

Lap 10 17.232 2:57.878 (2)
Lap 11 17.567 3:15.446 (2)
Lap 12 17.122 3:32.568 (2)


